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Foster Youth Services

Coordinating Program
SACRAMENTO COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATION

EDUCATION LIAISONS FOR FOSTER YOUTH - CHARTER SCHOOLS
Sacramento County

EDUCATION PHONE FAX
CHARTER SCHOOL LIAISON NUMBER NUMBER E-MAIL
American River Jaime Pimental | (916) 778-4544, | (916) 626-6855 jpimental@rocklinacademy.org
Collegiate Academy ext. 80111
Aspire Alexander Hugo Vazquez (510) 292-5764 | (916) 979-1796 Hugo.Vazquez@aspirepublicschools.org
Twilight College
Preparatory Academy Lauren Loomis | (916)201-5982 Lauren.Loomis@aspirepublicschools.org
Aspire Alexander Hugo Vazquez (510) 292-5764 | (916) 979-1796 Hugo.Vazquez@aspirepublicschools.org
Twilight Secondary
Academy Lauren Loomis | (916)201-5982 Lauren.Loomis@aspirepublicschools.org
Aspire Capitol Heights | Hugo Vazquez (510) 292-5764 | (916) 979-1796 | Hugo.Vazquez@aspirepublicschools.org
Academy

Lauren Loomis

(916) 201-5982

Lauren.Loomis@aspirepublicschools.org

California Innovative
Career Academy

Maria Guerrero

(916) 532-7738

No Fax

maria.guerrero@hccts.org

California Montessori Stephanie (916) 971-2432 | (916) 971-2436 sgarrettson@cacmp.org
Project — Capitol Garrettson

Campus

California Montessori Stephanie (916) 971-2432 | (916) 971-2436 sgarrettson@cacmp.org
Project — Elk Grove Garrettson

Campus

California Montessori Stephanie (916) 971-2432 | (916) 971-2436 sgarrettson@cacmp.org
Project — San Juan Garrettson

Campus

Capital College & Kevin Dobson (916) 234-0583 No Fax kdobson@capcca.org
Career Academy

Capitol Collegiate Ali Anthony (949) 923-7633 | (916) 469-9735 aanthony@capitolcollegiate.org
Academy

Community Deep Dhillon (916) 286-5129 No Fax Deep.Dhillon@GCCCharters.org
Collaborative Charter

Community Outreach Deep Dhillon (916) 286-5129 No Fax Deep.Dhillon@GCCCharters.org

Academy

Delta Elementary Andrea Flores (916) 744-1200 | (916) 744-1246 aflores@deltacharter.org
Charter School

Fortune School of Dominic Zarecki [ (916) 215-3241 | (916) 924-8664 dzarecki@fortuneschool.us
Education

Futures High Deep Dhillon (916) 286-5129 No Fax Deep.Dhillon@GCCCharters.org
Gateway International Deep Dhillon (916) 286-5129 No Fax Deep.Dhillon@GCCCharters.org
Golden Valley Charters | Caleb Buckley (530) 955-5739 | (916) 987-1102 cbuckley@goldenvalleycharter.org

Growth Public Schools

Jeanette Rowe

(916) 394-5007

No Fax

jrowe@growthps.org
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EDUCATION PHONE FAX

CHARTER SCHOOL LIAISON NUMBER NUMBER E-MAIL

Heritage Peak Charter Christine (916) 407-9633 | (916) 924-6670 _Christine.Spratling@paciﬁccharters.org
Spratling

Higher Learning Deep Dhillon (916) 286-5129 No Fax Deep.Dhillon@GCCCharters.org

Academy

Highlands Community |Naomi Davenport| (916) 750-6411 No Fax naomi.davenportblanco@hccts.org

Charter Blanco

Marconi Learning Gianna Barlow | (916) 974-7307 No Fax gianna.barlow(@marconilearning.org

Academy

Natomas Charter Michele (916) 419-3788, No Fax mhunnicutt@natomascharter.org
Hunnicutt ext. 261

New Pacific Charter Christine (9160 407-9633 No Fax christine.spratling@pacificcharters.org
Spratling

Options for Youth-San
Juan

Steven Chavez

(916) 347-6217

(916) 988-4176

stevenchavez@ofy.org

Paseo Grande Charter Charis (661) 310-3506 No Fax charis.washington@missionacademyhs.org
Washington

Sacramento Charter Mayra Tostado- | (916) 309-9121 | (916) 277-6370 mtostado@sthopepublicschools.org

High Sanchez

PS 7 Middle School

SAVA - Sacramento Deep Dhillon (916) 286-5129 No Fax Deep.Dhillon@GCCCharters.org

Academic and

Vocational Academy

SAVA - Sacramento Deep Dhillon (916) 286-5129 No Fax Deep.Dhillon@GCCCharters.org

Academic and

Vocational Academy

EGUSD

SAVA - Sacramento Deep Dhillon (916) 286-5129 No Fax Deep.Dhillon@GCCCharters.org

Academic and

Vocational Academy

SCUSD

Sol Aureus College Norman (916) 421-0600 | (916) 421-0601 nhernandez@sacprep.org

Preparatory Hernandez

St. HOPE Public School | Mayra Tostado- (916) 309-9121 (916) 277-7039 mtostado@sthopepublicschools.org

7 Elementary Sanchez

The Language Academy |Eduardo De Leon| (916)277-7137 | (916) 277-7141 edeleon@lasac.info

of Sacramento

Visions In Education Samantha (916) 770-0950 No Fax swebster@viedu.org
Webster

Westlake Charter Katie Davis (916) 567-5760 | (916) 567-5769 kdavis@westlakecharter.com

School K-12

Yav Pem Suab Mary Lor (916) 433-5057 | (916) 433-5289 Mary-Lor@urbancsc.org

Academy — Preparing
For the Future
Charter

SCCE

Sacramento County Office of Education
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